
/ \

Results
Pos Name

1 Rory TYRRELL Kettering Premier JC

2 Cian MARIS Hillsborough JC

3 Bick MOSELEY Reddich JC

4 Nigel CROUCHER Lincoln JA

5 Sam WATSON Edgewood JC

Nottingham Cadet & Senior Open
MB-66

Sunday 21 July 2019
Nottingham

Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11

12

13

14

15

6 David COSTELLO Lincoln JA

Time

6:11

3:24

0:31

0:22

1:34

0:55

3:33

0:12

2:30

3:07

2:55

4:00

1:04

2:43

1:48

1

10

5

2

15

4

0

0

6
5

50

1

3

25

3

4

40

2

Nigel

Kettering Premier JC Reddich JC Edgewood JC

David Rory Bick Sam
CROUCHER COSTELLO TYRRELL MOSELEY WATSON

1 Dan 1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Dan 1 Dan
Lincoln JA Lincoln JA Hillsborough JC

Cian
MARIS

1 Dan

5 LOSS
01s2 00s2

10 LOSS
10s1 00s1

LOSS 10
00 11

LOSS 10
00 10

10 LOSS
11s2 00

LOSS 10
00 10

LOSS 10
01s1 10

LOSS 10
00 10

10 LOSS
10 00s2

10 LOSS
10s2 01

10 LOSS
11 01

LOSS 5
00s1 01

LOSS 10
00 11

LOSS 10
00s3 10

LOSS 10
00s2 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees


