Nottingham Cadet & Senior Open MB-66

Sunday 21 July 2019 Nottingham



Club Lincoln JA Lincoln JA Kettering Premier JC Reddich JC Edgewood JC Hillsbord 1 T 5 LOSS 2 TT 10 TT 10 1 LOSS 3 LOSS 10s1 TT 10 11 C010	1 Dan ough JC Time
1 T 5 LOSS 2 TT 10 11 LOSS 3 LOSS ©10 11 COSS 00 11 COSS 00 CO	uah JC Time
2	13 11
2	6:11
100	3:24
$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0:31
5 Discourse \bigcirc Discourse	0:22
$ \begin{array}{c c} 00 & 10 \\ \hline $	1:34
10000	0:55
7 LOSS	¹⁰ 3:33
8 LOSS 00 D10 D10	0:12
$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	2:30
$10 \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc $	3:07
11 Π 10	⁰¹ LOSS 2:55
12 LOSS 01 T5 01 T5	4:00
13 LOSS	1:04
14 LOSS 10 A10	2:43
15 LOSS LOSS	TH 10 1:48
Total Pts 15 0 50 25 10	40
Total Wins 2 0 5 3 1	4
Pos 4 6 1 3 5	2
Pts This Pool	Pos 1

Referees

Table Officials

	_	_			
	-	<i>-</i>	-	N	
_	ᆫ	u	_	ıv	\mathbf{L}

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	1
\oplus	Ippon as a result of a hold	1
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	1
(L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	1
TT	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	1
TH	lppon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	1
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	1
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	1
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	1
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	1
Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5
Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
A	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1

Results

Pos	Name
1	Rory TYRRELL Kettering Premier JC
2	Cian MARIS Hillsborough JC
3	Bick MOSELEY Reddich JC
4	Nigel CROUCHER Lincoln JA
5	Sam WATSON Edgewood JC
6	David COSTELLO Lincoln JA